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—— FAMOUS ST. LOUIS TOASTED RAVIOLI —
Cheese or Meat (Veal, Pork and Beef)

0 PIECES $3.99
10 PIECES $7.49
[TALTAN CAESAR CREF GRILLED CRICKEN

$3.79 (sm) $4.29 (sm) $7.29 (sm) $7.49 (sm)
$7.69 (Ig)  $8.69 (Ig)  $11.49 (Ig) $12.49 (Ig)

—— “GARLA’S” SANDWICGHES ——

(Served with a small Italian salad)
MEATBALL™, SALCICCIA®, TURKEY™ VEAL, OR POOR BOY $8.49

"Halt sandwich with small Italian salad $5.99
Sandwich Only $6.49
ROAST BEEF® $9.49
“Halt sandwich with small Italian salad $7.29
Sandwich Only $7.49

—— SIGNATURE SANDWICHES ——

(Sandwiches served on garlic cheese bread with a small Italian salag)

TERRY (Veal Parmigiana) $9.49
BECKY DEBBY (Chicken Parmigiana) $9.49
VITO'S HOUSE (Hot Ham and Beef) $10.49
GRILLED CHICKEN $10.99
ANGUS SIRLOIN $12.99
- ——
Cynthia's Special (large Italian salad with garlic cheese bread) $8.69
Toasted Raviali, small Italian salad, bread & butter $8.99
small One-Topping Pizza and small Italian salad $9.79
Side Pasta, Drink, small Italian salad, bread & butter $9.29
Side Pasta, Drink, small Italian salad, garlic cheese bread $9.99
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EXTRA TOPPINGS

TOPPINGS: Sausage’, Pepperoni’, Hamburger®, Bacon, Ham, Anchovies,
Mushroom®, Green Pepper’, Onion”, Black Olives®, Green Olives, Tomato,

| STORANTE
—— PIILA
CHEESE PIZZA (9 inch) $6.79
VEGGIE MIX (Qinch) $799
DELUXE™ (9 inch) $10.99

(9 inch) $.99

Pepperoncini, Jalapeno and Banana Pepper

CHILI MAC

NEIGHBORHOOD FAVORITES ——

Served with a small [talian salad, bread & butter
*Includes a side order of pasta (linguini or cavatelli)

PASTA WITH ALFREDO, MEAT SAUCE, TOMATO SAUCE OR BUTTER AND GARLIC

BOILED RAVIOL
LASAGNA
FGGPLANT PARMIG

[ANA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA®
VEAL PARMIGIANA™
PASTA CON BROCCOLI
GRILLED CHICKEN™
PASTA WITH SALCICCIA OR MEATBALLS

MARY JO'S SPECIAL (BOILED RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS)

MEATBALL OR SAL
STEAMED BROCCO
GARLIC CHEESE B
FRENCH FRIES
30WL OF SOUP
50WL OF CRILI
PASTA

CGGPLANT

LIGCIA
|

READ

FAZID'S CHEESECAKE

GOOEY BUTTER CAKE

SIDES

FAMOUS ST. LOUIS DESSERTS

DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, BARQ'S ROOT BEER, SPRITE, DR. PEPPER,
DIET DR. PEPPER, MELLO YELLO, LEMONADE and FRESH BREWED TEA

Freald

5/' A NEW LOOK
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(16inch)  $14.79
(16inch)  $16.99
(16inch)  $21.29
(16inch)  $1.90

$9.79
$9.29
$9.99
$10.29
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.79
$11.99
$12.99
$12.29

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$4.79
$4.99

$3.99
$3.99

$2.25




