# GIZSSIS RISTORANTE & DELI Est. 1968

## FAMOUS ST. LOUIS TOASTED RAVIOLI ====

Cheese or Meat (Veal, Pork and Beef)

5 PIECES \$3.99 10 PIECES \$7.49

### == SALADS

ITALIAN CAESAR CHEF GRILLED CHICKEN \$3.79 (sm) \$4.29 (sm) \$7.29 (sm) \$7.49 (sm) \$7.69 (lg) \$8.69 (lg) \$11.49 (lg) \$12.49 (lg)

### "CARLA'S" SANDWICHES =

(Served with a small Italian salad)

MEATBALL\*, SALCICCIA\*, TURKEY\*, VEAL, OR POOR BOY \$8.49

\*Half sandwich with small Italian salad \$5.99

Sandwich Only \$6.49

\*Half sandwich with small Italian salad \$7.29

Sandwich Only \$7.49

### SIGNATURE SANDWICHES =

(Sandwiches served on garlic cheese bread with a small Italian salad)

TERRY (Veal Parmigiana)	\$9.49
BECKY DEBBY (Chicken Parmigiana)	\$9.49
VITO'S HOUSE (Hot Ham and Beef)	\$10.49
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.99
ANGUS SIRLOIN	\$12.99

### SPECIALS

Cynthia's Special (large Italian salad with garlic cheese bread)	\$8.69
Toasted Ravioli, small Italian salad, bread & butter	\$8.99
Small One-Topping Pizza and small Italian salad	\$9.79
Side Pasta, Drink, small Italian salad, bread & butter	\$9.29
Side Pasta, Drink, small Italian salad, garlic cheese bread	\$9.99



or visit us at:
GRASSISSTLOUIS.COM

SEPTEMBER 2018

## GTASSIS RISTORANTE & DELI ENt 1968

	7/		
-4	/	W	
		=	

CHEESE PIZZA	(9 inch) \$6.79	(16 inch)	\$14.79
VEGGIE MIX	(9 inch) \$7.99	(16 inch)	\$16.99
DELUXE*	(9 inch) \$10.99	(16 inch)	\$21.29
EXTRA TOPPINGS	(9 inch) \$.99	(16 inch)	\$1.90

TOPPINGS: Sausage\*, Pepperoni\*, Hamburger\*, Bacon, Ham, Anchovies, Mushroom\*, Green Pepper\*, Onion\*, Black Olives\*, Green Olives, Tomato, Pepperoncini, Jalapeno and Banana Pepper

### NEIGHBORHOOD FAVORITES =

Served with a small Italian salad, bread & butter \*Includes a side order of pasta (linguini or cavatelli)

CHILI MAC	\$9.79
PASTA WITH ALFREDO, MEAT SAUCE, TOMATO SAUCE OR BUTTER AND GARLIC	\$9.29
BOILED RAVIOLI	\$9.99
LASAGNA	\$10.29
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$9.99
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA*	\$9.99
VEAL PARMIGIANA*	\$9.99
PASTA CON BROCCOLI	\$10.79
GRILLED CHICKEN*	\$11.99
PASTA WITH SALCICCIA OR MEATBALLS	\$12.29
MARY JO'S SPECIAL (BOILED RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS)	\$12.29
SIDES ===	

MEATBALL OR SALCICCIA	\$2.99
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$2.99
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$2.99
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.79
BOWL OF SOUP	\$3.79
BOWL OF CHILI	\$3.79
PASTA	\$4.79
EGGPLANT	\$4.99

### FAMOUS ST. LOUIS DESSERTS

FAZIO'S CHEESECAKE	\$3.99
GOOEY BUTTER CAKE	\$3.99

### DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, BARQ'S ROOT BEER, SPRITE, DR. PEPPER,
DIET DR. PEPPER, MELLO YELLO, LEMONADE and FRESH BREWED TEA \$2.25



10450 GERMAN BOULEVARD ST. LOUIS, MO 63131 | 314-994-1111